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BEST ONES 10

PL CODE
NUM

6297348
6296896
6296644
6297352
6297093
6297084
6296871
6296863
6297097
6297354
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AT FINISH

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

FIS
NAT POINTS

WOMEN - FEMMINILE

KLOTZ Victoria
BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia
GUFLER Bianca
SCHWEIGL Sophie
VETTURINI Rebecca
HOFER Hanna

TRAFOIER Selina

GURINI Ginevra

ENGL Elisa

PUTZER Arianna

BEST ONES5 AT START

NUM CODE
NUM

1 6296871
2 6296647
3 6296896
4 6297348
5 6297084

14-12-2024 / Senales/Schnals (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

TRAFOIER Selina

FILL Valentina
BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia
KLOTZ Victoria

HOFER Hanna

ITA 50.50
ITA 38.90
ITA 52.45
ITA 66.25
ITA 68.24
ITA 52.31
ITA 37.30
ITA 67.67
ITA 71.33
ITA

TOTAL

FIS

NAT  POINTS
ITA 37.30
ITA 37.61
ITA 38.90
ITA 50.50
ITA 52.31

TOTAL  216.62

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5AT FINISH 231.46
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5AT START 216.62
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS -77.07
CALCULATED PENALITY 371.01

CATEGORY ADDER
CORRECTION VALUE (2)
CALCULATED PENALITY
APPLIED PENALITY

The Technical

BEST
5

50.50
38.90
52.45

52.31
37.30
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RACE
POINTS

0.00
7.30
14.66

25.78
29.33

37.10

0.00
0.00
37.10
37.10

Delegate
RUNGGALDIER D. (ITA) #1117

ITA5276.1117  S9/1
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